überreicht durch: Opternus GmbH · Bahnhofstraße 5 · 22941 Bargteheide । Tel.: +49 (0) 4532 20 44 - 0 । info@opternus.de । www.opternus.de
Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.  2023 - 07
SPEC SHEET
PDF
State-of-the-art power meter with Bluetooth
connectivity, a wide touchscreen and best-in-class
optical performances. In a pocket-sized form factor.
Turns on instantly for use on the go.

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
Optical Power Expert
ORDERING INFORMATION
PX1.6EN  © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  23/02
Connector adapter
FOAS-22 = FC connector adapter
FOAS-32 = ST connector adapter
FOAS-54 = SC connector adapter
FOAS-98 = LC connector adapter
FOAS-U12 = Universal 1.25 mm connector adapter
FOAS-U25 = Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter
PX1-XX-XX-XX
Configurations
S = Standard power measurement range
H = High power measurement range